Barcham Trees

Botanical Name

Acer pseudo. Simon Louis Freres
Acer pseudoplatanus

Acer pseudoplatanusBrilliantissimum
Aesculus indica

Aesculus indica

Amelanchier arborea Robin Hill
Araucaria araucana

Betula pendula

Betula pendula Zwisters Glory
Betula ut. Jacquemontii Doorenbos
Betula ut. Jacquemontii Doorenbos
Carpinus betulus clear stem

Cedrus atlantica

Cedrus deodara

Cercidiphyllum japonicum
Cercidiphyllum japonicum FTHD
Cercidiphyllum japonicum multi-stem
Corylus colurna

Eucalyptus gunnii

Eucalyptus gunnii

Fagus sylvatica

Fagus sylvatica

Fagus sylvatica Black Swan

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Gold

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Purple
Fagus sylvatica Pendula

Fagus sylvatica Purpurea

Fagus sylvatica Purpurea

Ginkgo biloba Menhir

llex aquifolium

llex aquifolium

Juglans nigra

Larix decidua

Larix decidua

Liguidambar sty. Acalycina
Liquidambar styraciflua
Liguidambar styraciflua Worplesdon
Malus Bramley Seedling HIf std
Malus Bramley Seedling HIf std
Malus Discovery H/S

Malus Egremont Russett H/S

Malus Evereste

Malus Evereste

Malus James Grieve HIf std

Malus James Grieve HIf std

Malus Laxton superb

Malus Laxton superb

T:01353 720 950

Availability List - 20L Stock

Pot Size
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L

Girth/Height
2.5-2.75m
06-08cm
2.0-2.25m
1.0-1.5m
1.75-2.0m
1.75-2.0m
0.5-1.0m
08-10cm
10-12cm
06-08cm
08-10cm
06-08cm
0.5-1.0m
1.0-1.5m
1.0-1.5m
2.25-2.5m
1.75-2.0m
08-10cm
1.0-1.5m
06-08cm
1.0-1.5m
1.25-1.5m
0.5-1.0m
1.25-1.5m
0.5-1.0m
0.5-1.0m
0.5-1.0m
1.0-1.5m
1.75-2.0m
1.0-1.5m
1.5-2.0m
1.0-1.5m
2.0-2.25m
1.0-1.5m
1.75-2.0m
1.75-2.0m
2.25-2.5m
06-08cm
2.0-2.25m
12-14cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
2.5-2.75m
06-08cm
06-08cm
2.0-2.25m
06-08cm
08-10cm

www.barchampro.co.uk

Available
45
24
50

162
15
20
42
27
69
71
40
19

148

199
34

46
22
43

13
48
40
49
43
49

102
68
12

123
62
23

128

118
38
20
59
29

174
62
73

106

134
19

23/02/26

18126

]

Barcham

The Tree Specialists



Barcham Trees

Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Paulownia NordMax21
Populus tremula

Prunus Accolade

Prunus avium

Prunus avium Plena

Prunus cerasifera Nigra
Prunus hillieri Spire

Prunus Kanzan

Prunus Pandora

Prunus sargentii Rancho
Prunus Shirofugen

Prunus Shirotae

Prunus Sunset Boulevard
Prunus Sunset Boulevard
Prunus Umineko

Prunus Yedoensis

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer
Pyrus salicifolia Pendula
Quercus robur

Quercus rubra
Sequoiadendron giganteum

Sorbus aucuparia SheerwaterSeedling

Sorbus torminalis

Tilia cordata

Tilia cordata Greenspire
Tilia cordata Winter Orange
Ulmus lutece

Ulmus lutece

Ulmus lutece

Ulmus Vada 'Wanoux'
Ulmus Vada 'Wanoux'

T:01353 720 950

Availability List - 20L Stock

20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L
20L

www.barchampro.co.uk

12-14cm
1.5-1.75m
0-1.0m
2.5-2.75m
08-10cm
06-08cm
10-12cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
1.75-2.0m
08-10cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
10-12cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
06-08cm
2.0-2.25m
1.0-1.5m
1.0-1.5m
0.5-1.0m
08-10cm
1.0-1.5m
06-08cm
2.5-2.75m
06-08cm
3.0-3.5m
08-10cm
10-12cm
08-10cm
10-12cm

122
174
60
119
327
45

156
12
92
20
38
19
49
87
42
90

144
72
88
19

229

117
82
37
13
13
21
50
25

37
29

23/02/26

12000

| 5 |

Barcham

The Tree Specialists



