

Botanical Name	Pot Size	Girth/Height	Available
Acer pseudo. Simon Louis Freres	20L	2.5-2.75m	45
Acer pseudoplatanus	20L	06-08cm	24
Acer pseudoplatanus Brilliantissimum	20L	2.0-2.25m	50
Aesculus indica	20L	1.0-1.5m	162
Aesculus indica	20L	1.75-2.0m	15
Amelanchier arborea Robin Hill	20L	1.75-2.0m	20
Araucaria araucana	20L	0.5-1.0m	42
Betula pendula	20L	08-10cm	27
Betula pendula Zwisters Glory	20L	10-12cm	69
Betula ut. Jacquemontii Doorenbos	20L	06-08cm	71
Betula ut. Jacquemontii Doorenbos	20L	08-10cm	40
Carpinus betulus clear stem	20L	06-08cm	19
Cedrus atlantica	20L	0.5-1.0m	148
Cedrus deodara	20L	1.0-1.5m	199
Cercidiphyllum japonicum	20L	1.0-1.5m	34
Cercidiphyllum japonicum FTHD	20L	2.25-2.5m	7
Cercidiphyllum japonicum multi-stem	20L	1.75-2.0m	6
Corylus colurna	20L	08-10cm	46
Eucalyptus gunnii	20L	1.0-1.5m	22
Eucalyptus gunnii	20L	06-08cm	43
Fagus sylvatica	20L	1.0-1.5m	5
Fagus sylvatica	20L	1.25-1.5m	13
Fagus sylvatica Black Swan	20L	0.5-1.0m	48
Fagus sylvatica Dawyck	20L	1.25-1.5m	40
Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Gold	20L	0.5-1.0m	49
Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Purple	20L	0.5-1.0m	43
Fagus sylvatica Pendula	20L	0.5-1.0m	49
Fagus sylvatica Purpurea	20L	1.0-1.5m	102
Fagus sylvatica Purpurea	20L	1.75-2.0m	68
Ginkgo biloba Menhir	20L	1.0-1.5m	12
Ilex aquifolium	20L	1.5-2.0m	123
Ilex aquifolium	20L	1.0-1.5m	62
Juglans nigra	20L	2.0-2.25m	23
Larix decidua	20L	1.0-1.5m	128
Larix decidua	20L	1.75-2.0m	118
Liquidambar sty. Acalycina	20L	1.75-2.0m	38
Liquidambar styraciflua	20L	2.25-2.5m	20
Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon	20L	06-08cm	59
Malus Bramley Seedling Hlf std	20L	2.0-2.25m	29
Malus Bramley Seedling Hlf std	20L	12-14cm	5
Malus Discovery H/S	20L	06-08cm	174
Malus Egremont Russett H/S	20L	06-08cm	9
Malus Evereste	20L	2.5-2.75m	62
Malus Evereste	20L	06-08cm	73
Malus James Grieve Hlf std	20L	06-08cm	106
Malus James Grieve Hlf std	20L	2.0-2.25m	5
Malus Laxton superb	20L	06-08cm	134
Malus Laxton superb	20L	08-10cm	19

Metasequoia glyptostroboides	20L	12-14cm	122
Metasequoia glyptostroboides	20L	1.5-1.75m	174
Paulownia NordMax21	20L	0-1.0m	60
Populus tremula	20L	2.5-2.75m	119
Prunus Accolade	20L	08-10cm	327
Prunus avium	20L	06-08cm	45
Prunus avium Plena	20L	10-12cm	8
Prunus cerasifera Nigra	20L	06-08cm	156
Prunus hillieri Spire	20L	06-08cm	12
Prunus Kanzan	20L	06-08cm	92
Prunus Pandora	20L	1.75-2.0m	20
Prunus sargentii Rancho	20L	08-10cm	38
Prunus Shirofugen	20L	06-08cm	19
Prunus Shirotae	20L	06-08cm	49
Prunus Sunset Boulevard	20L	06-08cm	87
Prunus Sunset Boulevard	20L	10-12cm	42
Prunus Umineko	20L	06-08cm	90
Prunus Yedoensis	20L	06-08cm	144
Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer	20L	06-08cm	72
Pyrus salicifolia Pendula	20L	2.0-2.25m	88
Quercus robur	20L	1.0-1.5m	19
Quercus rubra	20L	1.0-1.5m	229
Sequoiadendron giganteum	20L	0.5-1.0m	117
Sorbus aucuparia SheerwaterSeedling	20L	08-10cm	82
Sorbus torminalis	20L	1.0-1.5m	37
Tilia cordata	20L	06-08cm	13
Tilia cordata Greenspire	20L	2.5-2.75m	13
Tilia cordata Winter Orange	20L	06-08cm	21
Ulmus lutece	20L	3.0-3.5m	50
Ulmus lutece	20L	08-10cm	25
Ulmus lutece	20L	10-12cm	6
Ulmus Vada 'Wanoux'	20L	08-10cm	37
Ulmus Vada 'Wanoux'	20L	10-12cm	29